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Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 52,000,000.00

Mobile: 081777661105
Office:

Fax:
info@bluehedgerealtors.com

Emmanuel Josiah

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Category For Status Type Built

Sale Expired Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Terraces

1884 days

4 bedroom detached duplex at Ajah Lekki

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

P1894567935
For Sale
Expired

52000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

N

Alarm

Fence

Property Summary

Features

Intercom

Air Condition

Access Gate

Family TV Room




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

This Home : Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County Homes, Tkota, Lekki, Lagos
Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ajah, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

AJAH, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

AJAH, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
AJAH,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ajah , Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

AJAH ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

AJAH , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ajah , Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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52000000
5 230000000
50000000
50000000
47000000
50000000
160000000
80000000
95000000
110000000
250000000
230000000
130000000
115000000
160000000
150000000
110000000
75000000
75000000
55000000
50000000
30000000

48000000

48000000
70000000
95000000
90000000
45000000
75000000
45000000 100

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km




Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

London, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
ogologo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ogologo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

kate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki right/Oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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150000000
70000000
110000000
128000000
120000000
90000000
70000000
32000000
300000000
36000000
55000000
36000000
55000000
270000000
270000000
100000000
75000000
55000000
250000000
58000000
68000000
75000000
70000000
80000000
165000000
35000000
170000000
350000000
49000000
55000000
250000000
450000000
37000000
30000000
65000000
80000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

BEAUTIFUL SETS OF TERRACE DUPLEXES
IN A VERY SERENE PART OF LEKKI, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, #1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lagos, Lekki, Lagos

Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lagos

London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
4, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

5-BEDROOM DETACHED DUPLEX, Lekki,
Lagos

Ikate , Lekk, Lekki, Lagos
Tkete, Lekki, Lagos

Tketa, Lekki, Lagos

Tketa, Lekki, Lagos

Lekko COunty, Lekki, Lagos
Iketa, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki , Lekki, Lagos
Lekki , Lekki, Lagos

Iketa, Lekki, Lagos
Kilometre 21, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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400000000
280000000

55000000

95000000
96000000
125000000
280000000
92000000
140000000
75000000
45000000
85000000
300000000
250000000
65000000
20000000
65000000
250000000
95000000

150000000

180000000
145000000
120000000
150000000
95000000

160000000
295000000
285000000
300000000
480000000
57000000

95000000

140000000

100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




